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STATE
SHARE

FEDERAL
SHARE

LOCAL
SHARE

OTHER
PART

TOTAL
FUNDING

ESTIMATED
COST

TXDOT DISTRICTS - FY 2009

BROWNWOOD $             317,789$             254,231 $               63,558 $                         0 $                         0 $             317,789

$             317,789$             254,231 $               63,558 $                         0 $             317,7892009 TOTAL $                         0

$             317,789$             254,231 $               63,558 $                         0 $             317,789DISTRICT TOTAL $                         0

$             317,789$             254,231 $               63,558 $                         0 $             317,789STATE TOTAL $                         0
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TXDOT BROWNWOOD DISTRICT

FY 2009

0923-09-055

BROWNWOOD
EASTLAND

TXDOT DISTRICT:
COUNTY:

CSJ: MPO PROJECT NUM:

CPHASE:
PEDESTRIAN FACILITIES DESCRIPTION:

CSHIGHWAY NUM:

10/2008EST LETTING DATE:

OTHERCITY:
ON SADOSA ST FROM SEAMAN STREETLIMITS FROM:
HIGH AVE   (SIEBERT ELEM SCHOOL)LIMITS TO:

11/2007REVISION DATE:
PROJECT SPONSOR:      $           317,789ESTIMATED COST:

     $           254,231FEDERAL SHARE:
     $             63,558STATE SHARE:
     $                      0LOCAL SHARE:
     $                      0OTHER PART:
     $           317,789TOTAL FUNDING:

REMARKS:

     $           317,789ESTIMATED COST:

     $           254,231FEDERAL SHARE:
     $             63,558STATE SHARE:

LOCAL SHARE:
     $                      0OTHER PART:
     $           317,789TOTAL FUNDING:

TXDOT BROWNWOOD DISTRICT
FY 2009 TOTAL:

     $                      0

PHASE: C = CONSTRUCTION, E = ENGINEERING, R = ROW, T = TRANSFER
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TXDOT BROWNWOOD DISTRICT

     $           317,789ESTIMATED COST:

     $           254,231FEDERAL SHARE:
     $             63,558STATE SHARE:

LOCAL SHARE:
     $                      0OTHER PART:
     $           317,789TOTAL FUNDING:

TXDOT BROWNWOOD DISTRICT TOTAL:

     $                      0

PHASE: C = CONSTRUCTION, E = ENGINEERING, R = ROW, T = TRANSFER
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     $           317,789ESTIMATED COST:

     $           254,231FEDERAL SHARE:
     $             63,558STATE SHARE:

LOCAL SHARE:
     $                      0OTHER PART:
     $           317,789TOTAL FUNDING:

STATE TXDOT DISTRICT TOTAL:

     $                      0

     $           317,789ESTIMATED COST:

     $           254,231FEDERAL SHARE:
     $             63,558STATE SHARE:

LOCAL SHARE:
     $                      0OTHER PART:
     $           317,789TOTAL FUNDING:

STATE TOTAL:

     $                      0
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